B1400000031

(R€	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
· (Bı	usiness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



500264872105

10/10/14--01001--020 **1052.50

8:47 34 6- 109 1188

SHALLMAN OF LUG.

OCT 1 0 2014 T CLINE SECRETARY OF STATE SALISAHASSEE, FLORIDE

MARS S. T.

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

10/9/14

NAME:

AVIATOR CAPITAL PARALLEL FEEDER FUND, LP

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST:

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

1,052.50 - Check is attached



COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Aviator Capital Parallel Feeder Fund, LP

Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed application, certificate of status and fees are submitted to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Lorna J. Virts				
Smith, Gambre	ell & Russell, LLF)		
	Firm/Company			
1230 Peachtre	e Street NE, Suit	te 3100		
	Address		··········	
Atlanta, GA 30	309			
C	ity, State and Zip Code			
lvirts@sgrlaw.co	m			
E-mail address: (to be a	used for future annual repor	t notification)		
For further information c	oncerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
Lorna Virts		_ _{at (} 404	₃ 815	5-3500
Name of Contac	ct Person		and Dayti	ime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:			
□ \$1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)	□ \$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	X \$1,052.50 Fil and Certified C		☐ \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

I Aviator Capital Parallel Feeder Fund, LP

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix)

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.

Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

business in	partnership or limited liability limited partnership prop i Florida; must contain acceptable suffix.	
2. Delaware	3. October 7, 2014 Date of Formation	- 1 25
State or Country of Formation		2014 OCT
4. Federal Employer Identification Number: 47-2		
5. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Proces	ss and Florida Street Address:	· 数型 9
NRAI Services, Inc.	_	
515 East Park Avenue	_	13 9 5
Tallahassee, FL 32301		ET CO
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent.	pert and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to a performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and a Jennifer Parks, A ignature of Registered Agent	
7. Principal Office:	8. Mailing Address:	
18851 NE 29th Avenue, Suite 518	18851 NE 29th Avenue, Suite	e 518
Aventura, FL 33180	Aventura, FL 33180	
Street Address: Aventura, FL 3318 Mailing Address: Name of General Partner:	allel GP, LLC Name of General Partner: Name of General Partner: Street Address:	
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:	

Name of General Partner:	Page I of 2 Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
	fer the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or of the law of which it is organized.	, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the her official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under
Signed this 9th day of October	nture of a general partner
The individual signing this document affirm that the facts st submitted in a document to the Department of State constitu	THE ANAGER LATER THE ANAGER AND LATER AND LATE
Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75
	Daniel 2012

Page 2 of 2

2014 OCT -9 AH 9: 53

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AVIATOR CAPITAL PARALLEL FEEDER

FUND, LP" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE

AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE

RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF OCTOBER,

A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AVIATOR

CAPITAL PARALLEL FEEDER FUND, LP" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTH DAY

OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

5617275 8300

141274710

AUTHENTY CATION: 1766630

DATE: 10-09-14

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml